Anorad Linear Motion Solutions Headquarters
Americas: Rockwell Automation, 100 Precision Drive, Shirley, NY, 11967-4710, USA, Tel: (1) 631.344.6600, Fax: (1) 631.344.6601
Europe: Rockwell Automation, De Dintel, 8-12, 5684 PS Best, The Netherlands, Tel: (31) 499 33 8585, Fax: (31) 499 33 8580
Japan: Rockwell Automation, 6-5, Nishiki 1-chrome, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0003, Japan, Tel: +81.52.222.7060, Fax: +81.52.222.7065
Korea: Rockwell Automation, 16F, 17F Samhwa Bd., 144-17, Samsung-dong, Gangnam-gu, Seoul, Korea 135-280, Tel+82.2.2188.4400, Fax: +82.2.564.8760
Power, Control and Information Solutions Headquarters
Americas: Rockwell Automation, 1201 South Second Street, Milwaukee, WI 53204-2496 USA, Tel: (1) 414.382.2000, Fax: (1) 414.382.4444
Europe/Middle East/Africa: Rockwell Automation, Vorstlaan/Boulevard du Souverain 36, 1170 Brussels, Belgium, Tel: (32) 2 663 0600, Fax: (32) 2 663 0640
Asia Pacific: Rockwell Automation, Level 14, Core F, Cyberport 3, Cyberport Road, Hong Kong, Tel: (852) 2887 4788, Fax: (852) 2508 1846
Copyright © 2007 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in USA.
Model Frame Magnet Cover Special
Size Length Options
Ordering Information - LC-030, -050, -075, -100, -150, -200
Printed Data Sheet PMC-BR0002C-EN-P-01/07
Magnet Track Cooling Plate
Model Frame Coil Winding Cooling Hall Thermal Cable UL Rated Special
Size Length Code Option Feedback Protection Length Options
LC- 030- 100- D- 0- T- TR- 0-
030
050
075
100
150
200
100 = 100mm
200 = 200mm
300 = 300mm
400 = 400mm
600 = 600mm
800 = 800mm
D
E
0 = None (Standard)
T = Trapezoidal Hall Effect
0 = No Feedback
TR = PTC Thermal Sensor
TS = Thermal Switch
0 = 300mm
1 = 600mm
2 = 1000mm
Blank = Not UL Rated
UL = UL Rated
Blank = Standard
LCM- 030- 100- C
030
050
075
100
150
200
100 = 100mm
250 = 250mm
400 = 400mm
500 = 500mm
C = Cover (Standard)
Blank = Standard
Model Frame Coil Cooling
Size Length
030
050
075
100
150
200
100 = 100mm
200 = 200mm
300 = 300mm
400 = 400mm
600 = 600mm
800 = 800mm
AC = Air Cooling
WC = Water Cooling
LCCP- 030- 100- AC
Cable Coding
Motor Leads
(Standard)
Color Function
RED ØU (A)
WHT ØV (B)
BLK ØW (C)
GRN/YEL GND
Thermal
Protection
(Optional)
BLK TR (130ºC)
BLK TR (130ºC)
BLU TS (130ºC)
BLU TS (130ºC)
Trapezoidal
Hall Effect
(Optional)
RED V+
WHT S1
BLU S2
ORN S3
BLK VRTN
Note: V+ = 5-24 Vdc
Motor and Hall effect cables are shielded.All Specifications subject to change. Consult factory or website for latest specifications.